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Value Preview

Forester

Forest River, Inc.
PO Box 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515
(574) 262-2212

Manufacturer note:

Vehicle Type:
Manufacturer:
Year:

Model:

Length:

Coach Design:
Floor Plan:
Self-Contained:
Slides:

Motorhomes
Forester
2019

M-2501TS Chevrolet 4500 6.0 Liter

277"

Mini Motor Home (Class C)

Queen Bed
Yes
3

Suggested List Price: $101,357

Prices include air conditioner, generator, DSI water heater, power windows/door locks, ss wheel liners, electric step, heated remote exterior mirrors and

spare tire.

Year note:

In addition to what is standard, Forester models include the Forester Premium Camping Package. MBS models include the MBS Premium Camping
Package. TS models include the Transit Traveling in Style Package. LE models include the LE Premier Package.

Base Price

Mileage Factor (Gasoline engines only)
4,741 (+13%)

Options
AIR CONDITIONING AND HEATING
13,500 BTU Central/Ducted
APPLIANCES
Microwave/Convection Combo
Water Heater 6 Gallon Gas/Elec. w/DSI
ENGINE AND SUSPENSION SYSTEMS
Steering Stabilizer
ENTERTAINMENT
15"-20" Flat Screen TV
37"-40" Flat Screen TV
DVD Player
GENERATORS
4 KW Gas
MISCELLANEOUS OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT
6-Way Power Seat (Each)
Cruise Control
Mirrors (Power W/Defrost)
Outside Shower
Power Roof Vent W/Rain Sensor
Shower Enclosure (Glass)
Six Way Power Driver Seat
Skylight
Spare Tire and Carrier

Used Wholesale — Trade-In

$43,550

$5,662

$330

$160
$130

$160

$70
$180
$270

$1,500

$185
$50
$120
$50
$135
$80
$165
$100
$65

Used Retail
$56,600

$7,358

$435

$215
$175

$210

$95
$240
$355

$1,985

$240
$70
$160
$65
$180
$110
$220
$130
$85
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AWNING
Power Awning 16-21' (Each) $370
Slide-Out Awning 5.5'-6.5' $155
Slide-Out Awning 7'-8' $170
WHEELS
Aluminum RV Wheels (Set of 4) $680
TOTAL PRICE $54,337

$490
$205
$225
$905

$70,753
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